Comitato
Regionale
Emilia Romagna

Castellarano 05 04 21

Pos Num Pilota
1 23 ELGARI Alberto
2 73 TAGLIOLI Lorenzo
3 945 MORISI Andrea
4 295 BISERNI Federico
5 338 CASAMENTI Sebastiano
6 10 MACRI Giorgio
7 241 COPELLI Matteo
8 77 BOSI Giacomo
9 14 LODI Tommaso
10 828 PILOTTI Matteo
11 40 MILZA Riccardo
12 274 UGOLINI Tommaso
13 72 MARCHIGNOLI Daniel
14 501 BAGNI Nicola
15 170 RABAGLIA Christian
16 176 GABELLINI Mattia
17 221 CERONI Alessandro F.
18 794 BATTISTINI Pietro
19 126 CINEROLI Marcello
20 128 PISI Leonardo
21 818 MONTI Federico
22 324  VICINI Michele
1 510 MATTEUCCI Nicola
2 522 PIUMI Matteo
3 290 ORSI Matteo
4 327 MANFREDI Giovanni
5 618 CHIODI Pasquale
6 146 RICCI Matteo
7 357 RICCI Michele
8 196 CRISTOFANI Cristian
9 933  MUSSI Alberto
10 236 PECORARI Mattia
11 250 ROSOLIA Benedetto
12 911 GHIZZONI Lelio
13 122 PEROTTI Nicolas
14 22 CEVOLANI Alessandro
15 298 MEGLIOLI Jacopo
16 210 SERVIDEI Francesco
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Categ.
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Senior

Campionato Regionale Motocross

Emilia Romagna 2021

Over

Motoclub

Junior
Regnano
G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano
Gruppo Sasso Marconi
Predappio
Crostolo
Salsomaggiore
Castellarano
Predappio
Mkc Reno
Motoracing
Bobbio
Monte Coralli Faenza
Castellarano
Monte Coralli Faenza
Albinea
Monte Coralli Faenza
Ravenna
Monte Coralli Faenza
Motoracing
Crostolo
Monte Coralli Faenza

A.M.Crociati Parma

Senior
Megan Racing
A.M.Crociati Parma
Castellarano
Regnano
Castellarano
Bazzano
Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl
La Quercia
Parma
Albinea
Fuori Strada Finalese
Amm - Smc Uisp Carpi
Fornovo
Castellarano
Castellarano

Estense

Esposto ore: 18:09

Castellarano, lunedi 05 aprile 2021

125 - Classifica di Giornata

Moto

™

Gas Gas
KTM
Husqvarna
Husqgvarna
Gas Gas
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
™

Gas Gas
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KT™M
Yamaha
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Yamaha
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Gas Gas
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Gas Gas
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Husqvarna
Gas Gas
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KTM
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KTM
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Fantic Motor
KT™M
Honda
Yamaha
KT™M

KTM

Husqgvarna

Al

170
140
100
110
80
85
72
66
62
63
58
54
56
51
53
46
47
48
44
43
49

210
120
90
74
77
68
64
59
60
61
70
57
55
50
45
52

A2

170
100
110
80
85
77
70
68
66
63
56
57
55
59
54
52
50
46
49
45

210
140
120
90
74
72
64
62
60
58
48
61
53
47
51
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Totale

500
340
240
210
190

162
142
134
128
126
114

111
110
107
98
97
94
93
88
49

420
260
210
164
151
140
128
121
120
119
118
118
108

97

96

52
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